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Monthly Statistics for August 2015

Total Hits 1089983

Total Files 903420

Total Pages 610997

Total Visits 36985

Total kB Files 29716842

Total kB In 0

Total kB Out 0

Total Unique Sites 54426

Total Unique URLs 70350

Total Unique Usernames 2

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 1465 4275

Hits per Day 35160 42761

Files per Day 29142 35724

Pages per Day 19709 25604

Sites per Day 1755 2528

Visits per Day 1193 1466

kB Files per Day 958608 1293864

kB In per Day 0 0

kB Out per Day 0 0

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 82.88% 903420

Code 206 - Partial Content 1.11% 12073

Code 301 - Moved Permanently 0.00% 28

Code 302 - Found 0.51% 5579

Code 304 - Not Modified 0.86% 9327

Code 400 - Bad Request 0.00% 2

Code 401 - Unauthorized 0.00% 2

Code 403 - Forbidden 9.49% 103435

Code 404 - Not Found 5.13% 55905

Code 405 - Method Not Allowed 0.00% 31

Code 416 - Requested Range Not Satisfiable 0.00% 2

Code 500 - Internal Server Error 0.02% 179
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Daily Statistics for August 2015

Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites kB F kB In
kB

Out

1 32416 2.97% 26291 2.91% 17609 2.88% 1091 2.95% 1910 3.51% 781515 2.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 27168 2.49% 22663 2.51% 15208 2.49% 976 2.64% 1679 3.08% 664807 2.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

3 33481 3.07% 26627 2.95% 16424 2.69% 1185 3.20% 2123 3.90% 865272 2.91% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

4 32015 2.94% 25985 2.88% 15706 2.57% 1198 3.24% 2259 4.15% 1083158 3.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

5 29772 2.73% 23481 2.60% 13726 2.25% 1183 3.20% 2235 4.11% 990479 3.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

6 35048 3.22% 28147 3.12% 17913 2.93% 1231 3.33% 2190 4.02% 1103132 3.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

7 37322 3.42% 31176 3.45% 21555 3.53% 1187 3.21% 2068 3.80% 1083298 3.65% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

8 32710 3.00% 27934 3.09% 18434 3.02% 1099 2.97% 1907 3.50% 920516 3.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

9 32608 2.99% 27491 3.04% 19091 3.12% 1016 2.75% 1825 3.35% 881853 2.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

10 41693 3.83% 32713 3.62% 23355 3.82% 1220 3.30% 2381 4.37% 1159151 3.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

11 36927 3.39% 30349 3.36% 21196 3.47% 1327 3.59% 2336 4.29% 1032726 3.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

12 35339 3.24% 29330 3.25% 19606 3.21% 1466 3.96% 2424 4.45% 1074092 3.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

13 38664 3.55% 32018 3.54% 21773 3.56% 1312 3.55% 2347 4.31% 949500 3.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

14 38143 3.50% 31340 3.47% 22930 3.75% 1239 3.35% 2120 3.90% 804859 2.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

15 31258 2.87% 27146 3.00% 19605 3.21% 1122 3.03% 1758 3.23% 791359 2.66% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

16 29892 2.74% 26079 2.89% 18535 3.03% 1017 2.75% 1873 3.44% 798924 2.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

17 34985 3.21% 29133 3.22% 19064 3.12% 1187 3.21% 2301 4.23% 953650 3.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

18 33618 3.08% 27094 3.00% 16631 2.72% 1295 3.50% 2528 4.64% 1096955 3.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

19 33730 3.09% 27463 3.04% 17042 2.79% 1194 3.23% 2472 4.54% 1180215 3.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

20 39691 3.64% 33899 3.75% 23572 3.86% 1252 3.39% 2419 4.44% 994283 3.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

21 41703 3.83% 35305 3.91% 24024 3.93% 1225 3.31% 2323 4.27% 978226 3.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

22 33373 3.06% 28195 3.12% 19447 3.18% 1167 3.16% 2085 3.83% 849176 2.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

23 40530 3.72% 33096 3.66% 25604 4.19% 1130 3.06% 1953 3.59% 862468 2.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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24 38885 3.57% 31970 3.54% 20494 3.35% 1266 3.42% 2512 4.62% 1293864 4.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

25 36458 3.34% 29911 3.31% 19601 3.21% 1327 3.59% 2481 4.56% 1016228 3.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

26 42761 3.92% 35724 3.95% 24721 4.05% 1398 3.78% 2514 4.62% 964201 3.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

27 38977 3.58% 33240 3.68% 23894 3.91% 1321 3.57% 2328 4.28% 986478 3.32% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

28 35926 3.30% 29822 3.30% 20992 3.44% 1191 3.22% 2138 3.93% 918637 3.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

29 29352 2.69% 25084 2.78% 16783 2.75% 1124 3.04% 1997 3.67% 777948 2.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

30 29116 2.67% 24712 2.74% 16280 2.66% 1142 3.09% 2008 3.69% 943673 3.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

31 36422 3.34% 30002 3.32% 20182 3.30% 1235 3.34% 2340 4.30% 916198 3.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Hourly Statistics for August 2015

Hour
Hits Files Pages kB F kB In kB Out

Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 1009 31294 2.87% 901 27960 3.09% 714 22154 3.63% 24672 764845 2.57% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

1 813 25221 2.31% 754 23377 2.59% 644 19970 3.27% 17027 527846 1.78% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

2 722 22412 2.06% 676 20977 2.32% 596 18476 3.02% 14987 464605 1.56% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

3 749 23241 2.13% 708 21952 2.43% 642 19903 3.26% 14914 462336 1.56% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

4 677 20988 1.93% 639 19823 2.19% 576 17875 2.93% 11995 371856 1.25% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

5 730 22657 2.08% 683 21200 2.35% 605 18768 3.07% 13859 429626 1.45% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

6 832 25814 2.37% 741 22994 2.55% 605 18775 3.07% 17954 556573 1.87% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

7 993 30799 2.83% 865 26843 2.97% 683 21178 3.47% 25470 789569 2.66% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

8 1129 35009 3.21% 957 29688 3.29% 677 21015 3.44% 29444 912772 3.07% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

9 1351 41895 3.84% 1123 34813 3.85% 742 23015 3.77% 38318 1187845 4.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

10 1810 56112 5.15% 1468 45532 5.04% 943 29235 4.78% 48536 1504622 5.06% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

11 1882 58367 5.35% 1532 47513 5.26% 919 28511 4.67% 57778 1791103 6.03% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

12 2038 63185 5.80% 1620 50220 5.56% 984 30504 4.99% 58881 1825320 6.14% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

13 1983 61488 5.64% 1574 48821 5.40% 1005 31182 5.10% 53880 1670266 5.62% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

14 2009 62282 5.71% 1586 49193 5.45% 973 30172 4.94% 58344 1808662 6.09% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

15 2195 68051 6.24% 1712 53080 5.88% 1087 33720 5.52% 64431 1997348 6.72% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

16 2183 67673 6.21% 1722 53393 5.91% 1072 33232 5.44% 58931 1826867 6.15% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

17 2020 62638 5.75% 1616 50125 5.55% 1017 31541 5.16% 58951 1827493 6.15% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

18 1718 53282 4.89% 1412 43784 4.85% 836 25939 4.25% 53855 1669491 5.62% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

19 1787 55403 5.08% 1471 45617 5.05% 925 28698 4.70% 53137 1647244 5.54% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%
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20 1778 55128 5.06% 1460 45274 5.01% 870 26981 4.42% 53555 1660203 5.59% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

21 1704 52840 4.85% 1401 43432 4.81% 882 27343 4.48% 47681 1478121 4.97% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

22 1583 49100 4.50% 1307 40543 4.49% 834 25875 4.23% 46623 1445303 4.86% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

23 1454 45104 4.14% 1202 37266 4.12% 868 26935 4.41% 35385 1096924 3.69% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

Top 30 of 70350 Total URLs

# Hits kB F kB In
kB

Out
URL

1 245208 22.50% 466487 1.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/wp-login.php

2 94624 8.68% 122580 0.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /mycheck.php

3 27084 2.48% 381415 1.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php

4 21084 1.93% 60171 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /plant_details.php

5 16880 1.55% 34304 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/one.css

6 14000 1.28% 7755 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/main.css

7 13321 1.22% 11468 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/myfunctions.js

8 12315 1.13% 3984939 13.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php

9 12061 1.11% 82786 0.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_herbarium.php

10 11135 1.02% 141389 0.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/

11 10901 1.00% 367432 1.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /botanical_search.php

12 10401 0.95% 4365103 14.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /flash/banner.swf

13 6248 0.57% 37833 0.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas_930.php

14 5354 0.49% 45233 0.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas.php

15 4453 0.41% 106792 0.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /

16 3894 0.36% 3423 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /frlht_envis_files/envis.css

17 3744 0.34% 22573 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /raw-drug.php

18 3090 0.28% 42349 0.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /junclist.php

19 2628 0.24% 14076 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /bot_search.php

20 2577 0.24% 14052 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /ver_search.php

21 2352 0.22% 790 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/lightbox.css

22 2154 0.20% 13222 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /indian-medicinal-plants-database.php

23 2067 0.19% 1420 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /showherbarium.php

24 1868 0.17% 10382 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /indian-raw-drug.php

25 1762 0.16% 1405 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /distrimaps/

26 1727 0.16% 622892 2.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_April_2014.pdf

27 1691 0.16% 3572 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /neighbourhoodmobapp/extractingimageurlsandvnames.php

28 1649 0.15% 26264 0.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /medicinal_search.php

29 1473 0.14% 21653 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /rollingimages/

30 1456 0.13% 445173 1.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /events/ctab-2015.pdf

Top 10 of 70350 Total URLs By kB F

# Hits kB F kB In
kB

Out
URL

1 10401 0.95% 4365103 14.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /flash/banner.swf

2 12315 1.13% 3984939 13.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php

3 1727 0.16% 622892 2.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_April_2014.pdf
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4 209 0.02% 584174 1.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /bvpundits_herbal_garden/visit-photogallery.pdf

5 245208 22.50% 466487 1.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/wp-login.php

6 1456 0.13% 445173 1.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /events/ctab-2015.pdf

7 458 0.04% 435825 1.47% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_June_2013.pdf

8 27084 2.48% 381415 1.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php

9 10901 1.00% 367432 1.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /botanical_search.php

10 12 0.00% 357312 1.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /workshop/frlht-kvcrpf-17-18-Aug-2009.ppt

Top 10 of 3186 Total Entry Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 21084 1.93% 4375 12.36% /plant_details.php

2 27084 2.48% 4154 11.74% /trade_search.php

3 12315 1.13% 4107 11.61% /vernacular_search.php

4 10901 1.00% 3528 9.97% /botanical_search.php

5 11135 1.02% 2721 7.69% /discussion/

6 4453 0.41% 2015 5.69% /

7 245208 22.50% 973 2.75% /discussion/wp-login.php

8 94624 8.68% 857 2.42% /mycheck.php

9 3090 0.28% 807 2.28% /junclist.php

10 3744 0.34% 551 1.56% /raw-drug.php

Top 10 of 3301 Total Exit Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 21084 1.93% 4835 13.69% /plant_details.php

2 27084 2.48% 4048 11.46% /trade_search.php

3 12315 1.13% 3870 10.95% /vernacular_search.php

4 10901 1.00% 3388 9.59% /botanical_search.php

5 11135 1.02% 2807 7.95% /discussion/

6 4453 0.41% 1692 4.79% /

7 94624 8.68% 1169 3.31% /mycheck.php

8 245208 22.50% 973 2.75% /discussion/wp-login.php

9 3090 0.28% 750 2.12% /junclist.php

10 12061 1.11% 535 1.51% /digital_herbarium.php

Top 30 of 54426 Total Sites

# Hits Files kB F kB In
kB

Out
Visits Hostname

1 241710 22.18% 241710 26.75% 459485 1.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 963 2.60% 195.206.253.146

2 15295 1.40% 15288 1.69% 110299 0.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 0.02% 188.165.15.177

3 13159 1.21% 13150 1.46% 84748 0.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 0.02% 188.165.15.26

4 11514 1.06% 9075 1.00% 49405 0.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 55 0.15% 14.139.186.2

5 11291 1.04% 11290 1.25% 74916 0.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.02% 188.165.15.234

6 10587 0.97% 9690 1.07% 264501 0.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 0.09% 66.249.71.55

7 10472 0.96% 10472 1.16% 66442 0.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 0.02% 188.165.15.36
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8 10369 0.95% 9506 1.05% 247816 0.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 0.11% 66.249.71.68

9 10335 0.95% 9462 1.05% 263178 0.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 39 0.11% 66.249.71.76

10 9614 0.88% 6861 0.76% 6200 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.01% 59.89.21.5

11 8662 0.79% 8013 0.89% 410829 1.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 100 0.27% 182.72.231.130

12 6877 0.63% 6495 0.72% 261917 0.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 199 0.54% 68.180.228.114

13 6389 0.59% 6388 0.71% 40547 0.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 0.02% boson034.ahrefs.com

14 5553 0.51% 5553 0.61% 35247 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.02% boson055.ahrefs.com

15 4596 0.42% 4595 0.51% 31052 0.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.02% 188.165.15.55

16 4459 0.41% 3261 0.36% 14460 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 53 0.14% 59.90.215.108

17 4431 0.41% 4120 0.46% 115560 0.39% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 146 0.39% 111.93.125.142

18 3981 0.37% 3981 0.44% 25267 0.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 0.02% boson016.ahrefs.com

19 3481 0.32% 3481 0.39% 6971 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 178.63.99.14

20 3037 0.28% 1738 0.19% 3711 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 0.02% 117.215.139.137

21 2976 0.27% 992 0.11% 20256 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 140 0.38% static-142.125.93.111-tataidc.co.in

22 2829 0.26% 2705 0.30% 301304 1.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 131 0.35% 64.233.173.192

23 2738 0.25% 2616 0.29% 279267 0.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 128 0.35% 64.233.173.197

24 2697 0.25% 2554 0.28% 280273 0.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 131 0.35% 64.233.173.202

25 2404 0.22% 2309 0.26% 478346 1.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 280 0.76% 64.233.172.165

26 2355 0.22% 2355 0.26% 14944 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 0.02% boson097.ahrefs.com

27 2297 0.21% 2217 0.25% 354680 1.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 273 0.74% 64.233.172.157

28 2296 0.21% 2224 0.25% 449957 1.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 298 0.81% 64.233.172.149

29 2188 0.20% 2097 0.23% 69783 0.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 0.07% 157.55.39.46

30 2160 0.20% 1384 0.15% 3704 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 0.02% 117.215.47.200

Top 10 of 54426 Total Sites By kB F

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Hostname

1 2404 0.22% 2309 0.26% 478346 1.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 280 0.76% 64.233.172.165

2 241710 22.18% 241710 26.75% 459485 1.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 963 2.60% 195.206.253.146

3 2296 0.21% 2224 0.25% 449957 1.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 298 0.81% 64.233.172.149

4 8662 0.79% 8013 0.89% 410829 1.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 100 0.27% 182.72.231.130

5 2297 0.21% 2217 0.25% 354680 1.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 273 0.74% 64.233.172.157

6 2829 0.26% 2705 0.30% 301304 1.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 131 0.35% 64.233.173.192

7 2697 0.25% 2554 0.28% 280273 0.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 131 0.35% 64.233.173.202

8 2738 0.25% 2616 0.29% 279267 0.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 128 0.35% 64.233.173.197

9 10587 0.97% 9690 1.07% 264501 0.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 35 0.09% 66.249.71.55

10 10335 0.95% 9462 1.05% 263178 0.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 39 0.11% 66.249.71.76

Top 2 of 2 Total Usernames

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Username

1 12 0.00% 12 0.00% 38 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.01% frlht

2 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 70 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.01% admin
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Top 30 of 66 Total Countries

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Country

1 1009827 92.65% 870204 96.32% 29079834 97.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Unresolved/Unknown

2 35911 3.29% 31070 3.44% 269038 0.91% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Commercial (com)

3 30304 2.78% 10771 1.19% 243341 0.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% India

4 10873 1.00% 2704 0.30% 101969 0.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Network (net)

5 1241 0.11% 370 0.04% 1789 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Japan

6 310 0.03% 101 0.01% 1497 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Russian Federation

7 174 0.02% 26 0.00% 2725 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% United Arab Emirates

8 150 0.01% 71 0.01% 1823 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Germany

9 129 0.01% 26 0.00% 1719 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Pakistan

10 81 0.01% 16 0.00% 1152 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Australia

11 72 0.01% 6 0.00% 950 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Thailand

12 66 0.01% 8 0.00% 1331 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% France

13 64 0.01% 13 0.00% 1041 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Singapore

14 63 0.01% 4 0.00% 34 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Address Routing (arpa)

15 57 0.01% 18 0.00% 1451 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Malaysia

16 54 0.00% 4 0.00% 474 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Canada

17 39 0.00% 2 0.00% 220 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Czech Republic

18 33 0.00% 8 0.00% 60 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Israel

19 31 0.00% 15 0.00% 33 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Iceland

20 31 0.00% 4 0.00% 13 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Sweden

21 28 0.00% 2 0.00% 25 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Non-Profit (org)

22 24 0.00% 3 0.00% 33 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Belgium

23 24 0.00% 2 0.00% 465 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Brazil

24 24 0.00% 3 0.00% 484 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Mexico

25 23 0.00% 2 0.00% 464 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Bangladesh

26 22 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% United Kingdom

27 20 0.00% 3 0.00% 10 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Saudi Arabia

28 19 0.00% 4 0.00% 494 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Norway
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29 19 0.00% 2 0.00% 9 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Paraguay

30 17 0.00% 2 0.00% 8 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Ghana
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